|
Tax Invoice

GST|N . ;____/’/—1

06AAICB6245M1ZD

Bikanervala Private Limited

a of Business Ground and First Floor, EF-3 Mall, NH-2, SECTOR 20A, Faridabad, Haryana, 121007
Area R dress

ai o Ground Floor(2520 Sq. Mir)& Basemenl(6338 Sq. Mlr) Plot No.2269-2275,Phase I, Industrial
' SOnipal, HARYANA -131029

Phono No: 91-11-47006700

Billeq 75 E-Mail ;. Wabslto: . FSSAI No:

Fs (R&R w Invoice No.: BRT|24-005‘428 -
O”yWOOdG OFk’S) Pyt Ltd.(Banur-Supply) Dated : 11/96/24 Time: 01:39:3
OYa!eci( , ully}\aralaVlllaguCImndignrh Place of Supply:- Punjab ‘ ,
City ;Bjn)Banur Ship to :-BollywoodGullyKaralaVillageChandigarh
tate Py U‘r . RoyaleCityBanur
Phone N Ak, Code:-03 Poslcode: 140603 Phone no.: |
GSTIN : Cily :- Banur Slate/UT Name :- Punjab
OSAADCT1597R1ZR  Cusl Type Rogistered State/UT Code : - 03
SNeT— e
[P Ne Peseririion HSNISAC [Unit |Nameof [No.of  |Qty Per|Total  |Rate Per |  Amount  [Disc(%) (GST wfif]'i’g
Code Container [Container|Contai |Quantity |Containe INR (%)
\EZ‘m—k ner (Unit) r INR - — 1200-———3]3
\I=Z G L:I-'BC umM/(zwsaoso KGS. [P SYRUP 300[ 1.00 3| 108.30 324.9 R LT] L
N T‘-T‘.‘C—“ 2]21039090 |KGS. |Packet |V 5 ho[  1.00 5| 14278 713.90 : : T
47 [Mo0 Tikki 80g 21069099 [NOS.[CONTAIN 7,00 24.00 24| 32088 320.88|  0.00| 12.00 .
i,\ — R1 —
L~ [Bhaji For Pag Bhaji 20049000 [KGS.|CONTAIN 4.00] 1.00 4| 196.36 785.44 0.00{ 12.00 4.00
r\“ Z~ - |R3 _
' !. = _[QMSOOg 21069099 [KGS. [Packet 100 050 05| 69.38 69.38 0.00 18,90 —3#.
. Mma Sk 21069099 |KGS.|CONTAIN 1007 1.00 1| 132.08 132.08 0.00] 18.00
— —_— e R ? ‘_.__A__._»‘
u?‘{/— Dal Makani Base 20049000 |KGS. [P s RUP 12.000 1.00[ 12| 202.91 2434.92] 000} 1200{  12.4C,
|| :Chana Masala Indian 21069099 |KGS.|CONTAIN 12.00] 1.50 18| 253.13 3,037.50f 2001 12.00 18.0
K\L_h_. R ! B
Iy' IPancer Bulier Masaia Base 21069099 |KGS.|CONTAIN 1.00!  1.00 1| 255.03 255.03 0.00} 18.00 1.00
e —t R3 |
:: Shahi Pancer Basa 21069099 [KGS.[cONTAIN 6.00] 1.00 6| 286.02 1.716.12|  0.00| 18.00 eno}
S R3 i
]:}_I\“/\loo Sabji For Puri 21069099 |KGS.|[CONTAIN 1.00] 1.00 1| 147.08 147.08]  0.00} 12.00 1 OU;I\
[ S R
IP’ ColgappabpesAtta 21069099 |PKT [CRATE1 1.00] 16.00 16] 185.28 185.28]  0.601 1800 0.18
V/?_H_GOIQQDDaﬁpcssuzi 21069099 [PKT |CRATE1 1.00] 16.00 16| 310.8¢ 310661 0007 4500 0.50
Il 1Broad 1, Bun Frozen 19059090 [NOS [Packet 500 4.00 20| 5148 257401 w.0% 0.00 1.80
A5 [Dosa Alla Tougn 21069099 [KGS. [Packel 10.00] 1.00 10| 77.13 77130]  c.0u| 5.00]  10.00
M - |Chaini Coconut 2039090 |KGS.|P SYRUP 4.00] 1.00 4] 149.02 596.08 0.00| 12.00 4.00
U A7, [Chotni Tomalo 21039090 [KGS. [P SYRUP 3.00] 1.00 3| 13329 393.87|  0.00} 12.00 3.00!
[0 {Sambliar 21069099 |KGS. |Packet 18.00] .00 18] 107.20 1,929.60]  0.00{ 18.00{  18.00|
\’/w il Dough ) 21069099 |KGS.|cONTAIN 1.00] 2.30 23| 21537 21537(  200| 500 2,'so.|!
) R1 :
«Z IFread Kulcha Frozen 19059090 |NOS. [Packet 2.00| 4.00 8| 3220 64.40]  5.00) 000l 0 ::75‘
\J/zﬁ“ Butier Salted 500g Pack 04051000 {KGS. {Packet 3.00] 050 1.5] 205.64 616.92]  6.00[ 1200, _Lr;r_:%
|| 2~ iBhalla25g 21069099 [NOS. IE?NTAIN 1091 30.00 30| 164.40 184400 0.0 \mql (i
[V l
Al 23 |Paper Glass 360ml D Wall  [48239090 [NOS.|Packet 1.00] 50.00 50| 117.50 117.501  0.00| 1%.00 0 ol_‘_i;
| #4 _1Samosa Masala Sluffing 21069099 |KGS. |Kilo 2.00] 1.00 2| 178.50 . 357.00 0.00] 12.00 '
\A 75 [Dal Kachori Slufling 21069099 |KGS. [Packet 2.c0] 050 1| 10267 20534 0.00f 12.00
M|, 26 [DahiPapdi 21069099 |KGS. [Packet 1.00] _1.00 1| 192,82 192.82]  0.00[ 12.00
7/ |Premix Bhatura 21069099 [KGS. [Packet 6.00] 1.00 6] 4290 257.40]  0.00] 18.30 5
IPremix Rawa Dosa 21069099 |KGS. |Packet 1.00] 1.00 1]  68.16 68.16|  0.00] 18.00 G Jfl
Bikano Harapani Masala 09042229 |XGS. [Packet 2.0 0.0 02| 23.90 47.201  000| 5.00 0201
100g 20kg |
(Gikano Lal Pani Masala 3509 [09042229 JKGS |Packet 3.00] 035 1.05] 3727 111801  c.o0| 500 1051
“{Premix Bhalla Cold 09042229 |KGS. |Packet 1.001  0.25 0.247 15.34 15.34 0.00] 5.00 R
I amix Bhalla Hot 09042229 |KGS. |Packet 2ol 037 0.374| 28.94 22041 w00l 500 7
£.0r Papsi 300ml ~__|22021010 |NOS. |Carton 7 (3yo] 24.00 72| 51432 154256 000| 40001 0 et
[Can bepst Black 300m! 22021010 |NOS.|Carton T.00] 2400 24| 55032 Bl ool L
T 1Can Dow 300mi 22021010 _|NOS.ICarton 1.00] 24.00 241 51432 514.32]  0.00{ 20.00 0.00]
"—(—ﬁ( UP 300ml 22021010 {NOS.|Carton 1.00] 2400 24 51432 514.32 0.00( 40.00 0aGh
\:?’TLC,E.L.DLFrcsh TP 04039090 |L [Packel 1.02) 1.00 1] 181.90 18190] _ 0.00{ s00] T
IV AR
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? ‘U”“»rj'il-\‘ﬁ;,n ---- — 3 I /m”mﬁ?w Wi in K95 ¢
‘ ) HSNISAC ™ [Unit [Name of |No.of Qty Per [Total m INR (% i
= " Codo Container |Container [Contai Quantity COS:'"C _____,..-_—-»———»——""1"()’(;
(Ao Vi Ko nor__funit __ft WR__i—p 67 000 2T —75
Papor Canony L (21069096 |KGS [Packet 100 1.09 5625 s6.05] _ 000| 1800 o
0 Flavour Bika m 48239090 |NOS. [Packel 1.00] 25.00 25 - T53.57| 000 | 18.00f  ——
o T —————ano 200m! 330190 T.00] 0.20 0.2| 153.57 ' 18.00 4.00
=11 1Dosa Aloo Ma 90 |L Packet . 876.24 0.00f 18091 ———
7 Rasquim 1o pas oy [21059099 |KGS. [Kio 2.00, 122 i 2192 5a0.00] 0.0 5.00] 2002
N R 21069099 [NOS. [Packel 4.00] 10.00 40| 85.00 : oo 5.00] 000
(TS malai 6 Pc Oullat 21069099 [NOS. |Packol 6.00] 6.00 36| 172.98 103758 —5.00] 18.00 0.50
nion Kachor - —— e - 50 GO 99.69 . :
(/’/\‘ Onion hori Sluffing Wio  [21069099 |KGS. |Packel 1.00 0.50 0.5 99.69 ______________-——"’6'
ULA® [Khatti Meethi Chat 72 72| 97.92 ——57.02| o.00| 12.00 0.0
[ |15g achet [21039030 |NOS. [Packat 1.00| 72.00 : L
U= Paper = —‘_—"'——4_0—06 0.00| 18.00 ____,__‘3—
A7 Pahe'r ?Ilb EoOml st TN N o | 1.00f 50.99 50| 140921 1176 50 0.00| 18.00 0.63
N Gt Jomen e 48239090 [NOS. [Packet 1,00]_50.00 50 _176.50 =93] o.00] 500 190
A\ i T 500g Outlot 21069099 _|KGS. [Packel 2.00] _0.50 1] 159.68 1995 oo so0] 000
'jﬁlw :sgulla 5 Pc Outlet  [21069099 [NOS.|Packet 2.00| 5.00 20| 94.05 T —5.00] 18.00] 1.00
RS So0g 21069099 |KGS. [Packet 2.00]  0.50 1| 79.54 7ol 0.00] 0.00 0.00
L SERGOK ot Shify 49040000 [NOS. [Numbers 700|100 [ 224.70 224. :
L ____|Management _____1_8-0—0———6—0—0‘
(_il<B2_[Werkbook of Food Safely [/ 1| 22470 22470 0.00] 1T80L =
S5 Tots ety 19100090 |NOS.|Numbers 1.00] 1.00 139.76
=2 Jolal 154.00 24.477.40
Sub Total
E-We i ) 0.00
Way Bill No 311791629852 Sales Gqéi\s\Dlscount
Payment T . N AP 0.00
’ erms Advance Line DisCoENY 0.00
Shipment Method Inv. Disc A 000
D ! Frejghi Cirares 24.477.40
Name of Transporter: Own Vchicle (HO) Taﬁiéblc Valu o )
Transporter's address New Delhi CGST;’i’/ 040
Driver Name gajroop /sGsT [/ U .
Vehicle Type CANTER UTGST - // O.QO
Vehicle No. DLO1LV9148 IGST L.t 3,555.53
Remarks: 12 plc +06 cfs GST Cess /Z & 374.64
Ext Document No CNC+SWEET+STORE+FG OK Total Amount 28,407.57
TCS @ 0.000 % 0.00
Rounded Off 0.43
Grand Total ( Incl. of GST) 28,408.00
Amountin Words :INR TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHT RUPEES AND ZERO PAISA ONLY
| \ =
|GST Taxable Value CGST SGST/UTGST IGST CESS Total Tax
Summarry
HSNSACC Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount Amount
ode % % % %
04039090 181.20| 0.00 0.00 5.00 9.10[ 0.00 9.10
04051000 616.92| 0.00 0.00 12.00 74.03| 0.00 74.03
09042229 203.88| 0.00 0.00 5.00 10.20( 0.00 10 70
19059090 321.80| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000
20049000 3,220.36 0.00 0.00 12.00 386.44| 0.00 38614
21039030 97.92| 0.00 0.00 12.00 11.75| 0.00 11.75
21039090 2.034.75| 0.00 0.00 12.00 244.17| 0.00 244 17
21069099 3,060.10| 0.00 0.00 . 5.00 153.01| 0.00 153.01
21069099 4,301.29| 0.00 0.00 12.00 516.16| 0.00 51616
21069099 6,223.34| 0.00 0.00 18.00 1120191 0.00 e
3.121.92| 0.00 0.0 -
22021010 0o 28.00 874.14| 12.00 374.64 1248.78
33019090 153.57| 0.00 0.00 18.00 27.64] 0.00 7
—— y : . 27.64
48239090 490.25| 0.00 0.0 18.00 88.25| 0.00 88 75
49040000 224.70| 0.00 0.c0 0.00 500 8 /_;J‘
- * 0.1G
49100090 224.70| 0.00 0.c0 - |
I L 18.00 40.45( 0.00 4G 15|
24,477.40
Tow | 3555.53 374.64 3930.17]
CONTAINER Container No.  |Container Name | Contaij i "
SUMMARY ainer Quantity Container Quantity Returned \
#P2494 Plastic Crate (Mitk) 2.00 \
e . 4
#U0028 Plastic Crate 10.00
) C/S Carton 6'00
CONTAINR CONTAINR 14'00
CONTAINR1 CONTAINR1 3'00
_-____.r —
CONTAINR3 CONTAINR3 11'00
RNt
= |CRATE1 CRATE1 -
e—dereaoe—— 2.00 —

(} Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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Peged

PRedenu~p Letutle |

#Grub Hub @ Bollywond Gully TFS R&R Works | Putded,
Revgrue Antume It WARD

Dfumarr Lﬁl T ui'

Time..
summn...-ALb " ,{ A

RViorks| At
digarh Patiaa Highway,

# Grub Hub @ Bollywood Gully TFS
Adjoining Chandigarh Royale City,

Village Karala, Pusjah = 149601
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about:blank
TFS (R&R WORKS) PVT LTD.
| Trowes Feod Semvess
\ HARIDWAR
T]'ansacﬂon No. :
- o ISE—523 ]
N .
N b [PO-530 ]
ansacti
: saction Date ; |15-06-2024 0134 pm |
nvoi
oice Number ; [BRTI24-005428 ]
Tnvoj X
Woice Date : l&%—zoz 4 |
Delivery Note ; N I
User: I@nder Kumar |
Store Name : Main Store - Bollywood
Gully
Direct Issue To : @ J
Vendor Name : B?kancrvala Privatc
Limited
A-28,Lawrence
Address : Road,Industrial Area,New
Delhi,North
State : [Dethi 41
Contract Details : [13-09-2023 - 13-09-2025 |
TIN Number : l- |
GSTIN Number : [07AAICB6245MIZB |
Vendor Code : (V0000540 |
Account No.@1 : [BKNVFPHOC6105 |
TFSC Code@1 : [HDFC0000158 |
Bank Address@1 : Endeﬁned |
Deployment : ﬁs Bollywood Gully J
Deployment Address : lfarala Bollywood Gully I
I Unit IGST Gk Grad
tem n o er ) ran
# Name Code Unit Price Quantity| Sub Total Rate A;:(g]:t Taxes Discount Total
T [BKNBOOK  [253 |NOS(INOS) | 2247 1] 224.70000] 18%| 40.446 0.00| 265.14
LOG FOOD
SAFETYNO
2 |BKN BOOK 254 |NOS(INOS) | 2247 1] 224.70000 - - B 0.00 224.7
LOG SHIFT
MANAGEMENT
NO
3 [BKN CHANA  [2107 [PAC(SO0GR) | 79.54 2| 159.08000f 18%| 28.6344 1 0.00] 187.7144)
500GM i
TTBKNSWEET  [2635 [PAC(6NOS) | 94.05 4f 376.20000f 5%| 18.8] B EERT
MALAI |

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



> B
24137 pyy i

SP(* ( ‘r“l A

LAy JANMUN PRARPACE00GRY 189 8
S00(;\g

m\ DU s VPN W——

"J\'l‘!fllsm“L A0 INOSINON) 1%\ A0 ET6 50000] L1 w1

m‘“—“‘m% oot M n e “s--.)-.r-‘: R

PAPER ey 0 INOS(INOY) e 3
"’\\ (l‘ Y PITTNE Parens e — — s
KN’\THHM'\ SUINOSONON) | ] 1 90 S6000f 12%
MEETI 150
SACHETY

BRN . 342
. | 206 IPAC W )0 ¢ u/ VIO T, - 0.00 117.6342
READYA ALY & PACE0GRY | 009 10.09000 1K%%) 17,9442

STUFRING

% ONTON

P INACHOR W 0
N ON1QON S00GM

| 1OIBNN SWEET
r~—~ R\S.\L\L\l oPrC

alxnt blane

- y
119 ool %] 15 968 | 000] 335324

”/

PR S

0.00 208.27

-]

: . 4
VA0 G0000] 1R 25.2 . 0,00 165.1

T

BER——

“,,'\H'/;' . ).00 l(,m,,"ﬂ:‘

el

1037.88000] 59| 51.894 - 0.00{ 1089.774

(=

1730 [PACLONOS)  [172.08

340.00000f 5% 17 - 0.00 357

BN

HHBRN SWEET 3

! : ET 11755 [PAC(10NOS) 85
I [RASGULLA (

L_{1opC

12 BRN 213 |kGs
<13 IKGS(1000GR)|[219.06
READYMADE

ALOO MASALA

GRAVY FOR
DOSAKG

I31BKN FLAVOUR [468 PAC(200ML) [153.57
200ML

I4|BKN LID 138 |PAC(S0NOS) | 56.25
PAPER
CANOPY
230MLNO
I5|BKN PREMIX 426 [KGS(1000GR)| 40.67
MAIDA
KACHORI KG
16|BKN CREAM |216 |PAC(1000ML)| 181.9
FRESH
MOTHER
DAIRY LTR
17|SOFT DRINK  [1031 [NOS(INOS) | 21.43 24| 514.32000] 28%] 144.0096| 61.7184 0.00] 720.04§
{ |7UP CAN 300ML
MRP60/-
18|SOFT DRINK  [1029 [NOS(INOS) | 22.93 24| 550.32000] 28%]154.0896] 66.0384 0.00] 770.448
PEPSI BLACK
CAN 300ML
MRP60/-
19|SOFT DRINK (814 [NOS(INOS) | 21.43 24| 514.32000] 28%|144.0096] 61.7184 0.00] 720.04§
MOUNTAIN
DEW CAN
330ML @ MRP
60/-

20|SOFT DRINK  |1027 [INOS(INOS) | 21.43 72]1542.96000] 28%]432.0288]185.1552 0.00] 2160.144
PEPSI CAN
300ML MRP60/-
BKN PREMIX [2101 |[PAC(370GR) | 28.94
BHALLA HOT
370GM
72|BKN PREMIX 1485 |PAC(250GR) | 15.36
BHALLA COLD

AENCRS

876.24000] 18%]|157.7232 - 0.00{1033.9637

o

153.57000| 18%]| 27.6426 - 0.00| 181.2126

—

(0%}
~
0

56.25000) 18%| 10.125 - 0.00 66.

—

40.67000] 12%| 4.8804 - 0.00f 45.5504

—

181.90000f 5%]  9.095 - 0.00] 190.99§

[—

P
—

2 28.94000] 5% 1.447 - 0.00 30.38'T

L —

15.36000] 5%| 0.768 - 0.00 16.12

(} Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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PAC(350GR)

37.27

w

111.81000

5%

5.5905

0.00

117.4004

145

PAC(100GR)

47.80000

5%

2.39

0.00

50.1£T

BKN
READYMADE

DOSA RAWA
BATTER KG

KGS(1000GR)

68.16

—

68.16000

18%

12.2688

0.00

80.428%

BKN ATTA
BHATURA KG

1939

KGS(1000GR)

429

257.40000

18%

46.332

0.00

303.732{

BKN
READYMADE
DAHI PAPADI
KG

1453

KGS(1000GR)

192.88

192.88000

12%

23.1456

0.00

216.0256

BKN
READYMADE
STUFFING
MASALA FOR
DAL KACHORI
KG

1014

KGS(1000GR)

205.34

205.34000

12%

24.6408

0.00

229.9804

29

BKN
READYMADE
STUFFING
MASALA FOR
SAMOSAKG

271

KGS(1000GR)

178.5

357.00000

12%

42.84

0.00

399.8

30

BKN GLASS
PAPER
DOUBLE WALL
360ML NO

415

NOS(INOS)

117.5

117.50000

18%

21.15

0.00

138.67

31

BKN
READYMADE
BHALLA 25GM
NO

166

PAC(30NOS)

164.4

164.40000

18%

29.592

0.00

193.992

32

BKN BUTTER
SALTED 500GM

247

PAC(500GR)

205.64

616.92000

12%

74.0304

0.00

690.9504

KX]

BKN BREAD
KULCHA
FROZEN PACK

f61

PAC(4NOS)

322

64.40000

0.00

64.1

34

BKN
READYMADE
[DLI BATTER
2.3KG

163

PAC(2300GR)

215.37

215.37000

5%

10.7685

0.00

226. 1381

35

BKN
READYMADE
SAMBHAR KG

155

KGS(1000GR)

107.2

1

o0

1929.60000

18%

347.328

0.00

2276.92%

B T
READYMADE
CHUTNEY
TOMATO KG

160

KGS(1000GR)

133.29

W

399.87000

12%

47.9844

0.00

447.8547

el @)

B T
READYMADE

CHUTNEY
COCONUT KG

149

KGS(1000GR)

149.02

596.08000

12%

71.5296

0.00

667.6096

BKN DOSA
ATTA DOUGH

KGS(1000GR)

77.13

771.30000

5%

38.565

0.00

809.86

[BKN BREAD
pAvV BUN

\

ZEN NO
FROZEN N

NOS(INOS)

12.87

257.40000

0.00

257.

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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H0IBRN CHA or Ty ) abont blank

Pix.\zltl‘lt,{si;i“ B36 leacoonos)| o] 16] 3r0.sso00] Thza] 55.9584 T ooo] 3668384
R,»\\\-.‘\ RAWw NO
PANI pLgy 2 RAC00NOS)| 1158 |
ATTA RAW g

~

=]

e

IR5.28000] 18%| 33.3504 i 0,00| 218.6304

-

-
|

BKN T\—

‘::L\D\'Z\L\m* PR IRGS(1000GR)| 147,84

ALOO Sapgy

KQ N

DS
RN T

Rl“_\n'\-,n_\m-_ LSO IRGRO000GR)| 280,02

GRAVY SHAM
PANEER RASE
KNG

14784000 12%] 17,7408 - 0.00] 165.5808

£l

1716.12000] 18%|308.9016 | 0.00]2025.021¢

—_

£/

BKN

READ YMADE
GRAVY
PANEER
BUTTER
MASALA BASE
LG

BRN 1720
READYMADE
CHANA
MASALA 1.5KG

46|BKN 126 |KGS(1000GR)|202.91 122434.92000{ 12%)292.1904 - 0.00|2727.1104
READYMADE

GRAVY DAL
MAKHANI
BASE KG

47|BKN 157 |KGS(1000GR)[132.08 1| 132.08000| 18%| 23.7744 - 0.00| 155.8544
READYMADE
_|RAJMAKG |
48|BKN 178
READYMADE
CHANA MOTH
500GM

49|BKN 154 |KGS(1000GR){196.36 4| 785.44000] 12%{ 94.2528 - 0.00{ 879.6924
READYMADE

BHAJI KG

50|BKN 172 PAC(24NOS) 320.88 1] 320.88000f 12%| 38.5056 - 0.00] 359.385¢
READYMADE

ALOO TIKKI
80GM NO

S51|BKN 167 |KGS(1000GR){142.78 5| 713.90000f 12%| 85.668
READYMADE
RED CHUTNEY
KG

52| BKN 168 |KGS(1000GR){ 108.9 3| 326.70000f 12%| 39.204 - 0.00 365.901

NI

7 IKGS(1000GR)|255,0 255.03000 18%| 45.9054 [ 0.00] 300.9359

La
3|

PAC(1500GR) [253.13 12]3037.56000] 12%|364.5072 -|  0.00/3402.0672

N

PAC(S00GR) | 69.38 1| 69.38000] 18%| 12.4884 T 000 s1.868

- 0.00f 799.56§

READYMADE
GREEN
CHUTNEY KG

24478.76000]
7]
24478.76000]
3930.30600]
24478.76000|

Sub Total Amotitit !

Discount Amount :

Total Amount :

Total Tax :

ey [y [y [ty ey

Taxable Amount :
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r Grand Tota] . aboutblank
__28409.00000
Gr
and Tota] [y, Words . TWen}tly Eight thousand
our hundred and Nine
only
e
IGST 139, | Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax
GST 02, —_ 7091.86 1276.5348 1276.5348 J]
IGST 59, S 546.5 0 0 K|
IGST 12¢, ——— 344592 172.296 172.296 JI
CESS 129, _ 10272.56 1232.7072 1232.7072 q
IGST 289, 3121.92 374.6304 0 374.6304
I 3121.92 874.1376 $74.1376 @
-\ =

eyie 2

C"\.]. ) C‘j

— - "
V)50 (e
;";’LSH""Q'J J .
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]
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r—\
\ TFS Bollywood Gully

-\

DR ot < it s SR e i b s i s S

about:blank

Transaction No.: RT-41

Transaction Date:

15-06-2024 01:38 pm

il

PO No.: PO-530

[

J
]
]
]

StockEntry No.: SE-523
Main Storc - Bollywood
Store Name: Gully
Store UID: F
Bikanervala Private
Vendor Name: Limited
GSTIN Number: [07AAICB6245M1ZB
User: Mender Kumar
#| Item Name [Item|HSN/SAC : Unit .. | Sub Tax
e Code| Code Unit Price Quantity Total Comment
SOFT DRINK '
PEPSI CAN DAMAGED(RETURN
1 i 728
300ML 1027 NOS(INOS) | 21.43 24]51432, - 0 B ANERVALA) |20
MRP60/-
BKN
READYMADE
2|RED 167 |- KGS(1000GR)|142.78 1]142.78|NOT RECEIVED 17.1334
CHUTNEY
KG
Sub Total Amount: | 657.1000(]
Discount Amount: l |
Total Amount: | 657.1000(
Total Tax: | 222.8614|
Grand Total: 879.9616)p

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Page No:1

HO/C7893 Credit Note
gFﬁ (R&R
o
Roy);mgd ullyKaralays {Banyrg
anur 1 ty lageCha Upply) Bikanervala Private Limited
one 40603 arh Ground Floor(2520 Sa.Mtr)é& Basement
GSTIN . (6338 Sq.Mtr) Plot No.2269-2275,Phase I,
03AADCT1 Industrial Area,Rai
S97R1zR Sonipat, 131029
Phone No. : 91-11-47006700
GSTIN.: 06AAICB6245M1ZD
FSSAINo
Credit Memo No. BRPSC2406-917
Original Invoice No. BRTI24-005428
Dated 28 Jun 2024
External Doc.No. BRTI24-005428
Apply-to Doc. No. BRTI24-005428
SNo prm— GR NO.
' DesCﬁptlon
H : -
L SNISAC| Quantity | Unit of Base Unit Unit Price| Disc. %| GST Amount
1 lohmee—— Measure %
___|ChamiLalBee - Code
2 _|Can Pepsi 300m S390% 1.00| KGS. 1.00[KGS. 142.78 0.00| 12.00] 14278
2
Round Off 00 1.00]  CIS 24.00[NOS. 51432|  0.00| 28.00[  514.32
INR 1.00] NOS. 1.00 , 0.04 0.00] 0.00 0.00
Sub Total 657.10
R .
emark ; Line Discount 0.00
Inv. Discount Amount 0.00
Other Charges 0.00
Taxable Value 657.14
CGST 0.00
SGST 0.00
IGST 161.14
UTGST 0.00
GSTCess 61.72
TCS Amount 0.00
Rounding Off 0.04
INR EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY RUPEES AND ZERO PAISA ONLY Total Amount 880.00
GST Taxable Val
conl CGST SGSTUTGST IGST CEsS Total Tax
arry
Amount| Rate % Amount| Rate % Amount| Rate% |Amount| Rate% Amount Amount
0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 =55
142.78 0.00 0.00 12.00 17.13 0.00 1713
514.32 0.00 0.00 28.00| 144.01 12.00 61.72 205.73
Total 657.14 161.14 61.72 222.86
hat today we have credited your account with a sum of
E.&O.E

This is to inform you t

INR 880.00 on accou
For Bikanervala Private Limited

nt of details given above.

Authorised Signatory

7= L UL AL AAEEALL ACDAAENATIRNRAAN ATAINIERCRECACATINTOALAFINELATTINO4 T6AL
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